
 

 

 

Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

Diary Dates – Summer 2019 

Tue 23 Apr Return to School 8.40am 
   St George’s Day – Guiding, Scouting, St John Ambulance Uniforms 
Thu 25 Apr Reception Height and Weight Measurement (2 of 3) 
Mon 29 Apr Topaz Class Mission Week 
   School Nurse Parent Appointments 9.30am to 12.30pm 
    
Fri  3 May Topaz Class Assembly 9.00am 
   PA Year 1 Cake Sale 
Mon  6 May Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Tue  7 May KS1 SATs (first week) 
   Red Class Mission Week 
Fri 10 May Red Class assembly 9am 
Sat 11 May PA Bingo Night 
Mon 13 May Year 6 SATs Week (ends Thu 16 May) 
   KS1 SATs (second week) 
Fri 17 May School Council trip to Parliament 
   PA Year 1 Cake Sale 
Mon 20 May Creative Arts Week 
   Rec to Yr 2 Perform Workshops 
Wed 22 May Yr 2 Choral Festival (pm) 
Thu 23 May PA Meeting 8pm 
Fri 24 May Break up for half term 3.20pm 
    
Mon  3 Jun INSET Day (school closed to children) 
Tue  4 Jun Return to school 

Yr 6 French Trip Parents’ Meeting 7.30pm 
Fri  7 Jun Reception International Food Afternoon 
   PA Year 4 Cake Sale 
Mon  10  Jun Orange Class Mission Week 
Tue 11 Jun Reception Height and Weight Measurement (3 of 3) 

Yr 6 Junior Citizen 12.30pm to 2.45pm 
Wed 12 Jun Celebrating RE Day at Salesian School (am) 
Fri 14 Jun Orange Class Assembly 9.00am 
   Yr 4 Mayan Workshops (am) 
   Yr 2 Football Tournament at St Alban’s 12.00pm to 3.45pm 
Sat 15 Jun PA Summer Ball 
Mon 17 Jun Yr 6 Residential Trip to France (4 nights) 
Wed 19 Jun Good Shepherd Mass at Worth Abbey 
Thu 20 Jun PA Meeting 2.30pm 
Fri 21 Jun Yr 5 Reconciliations 1.30pm 

PA Reception Cake Sale 
Mon 24 Jun INSET Day (school closed to children) 
Thu 27 Jun Yr 4 at Elmbridge Choir Festival 
Fri 28  Jun Sports Day (am) – Afternoon registration at 12.30pm 



 

    
 
 

Mon  1 Jul Reserve Sports Day 
Tue  2 Jul Yr 4 Bikeability (3 days) 
   Reception Sep 19 Intake Induction Day 
Wed  3 Jul School Council and Prayer Council Presentations to Governors 3.30pm 
   Reception Sep 19 Intake Induction Day 
Thu  4 Jul Year 2 Summer Production 2.30pm 
Fri  5 Jul Rec to Yr 5 Move Up Transition Day  
Sat  6 Jul PA Summer Fair 
Wed 10 Jul Year 6 Deanery Mass (tbc) 
Thu 11 Jul Yr 3 Hindu Mandir visit 
Fri 12 Jul St Clare House mufti day 

First Holy Communion Going Forth Mass 1.30pm 
Sat 13 Jul Choir at Hersham Village Fair 12.40pm 
Tue 16 Jul Year 6 Summer Production 7.00pm 
Thu 18 Jul Whole School Mass of Thanksgiving at All Saints 9am 

Yr 6 Presentation of Portfolios and French Trip slideshow 2.30pm 
    
   Break up for Summer Holiday 1.30pm 
 

Please check website and newsletter for any changes. 

Summer Term 
Tuesday 23 April to Friday 19 July 
Half Term: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May inclusive 
Bank Holiday: Monday 6 May 
INSET Days: Monday 3 June, Monday 24 June 

 


